
GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION BOARD
6ft Cross, Malleswaram, Bengaluru - 560 003.

No: C I /S SLCI I une-20 19.Pa.Ve.PalO 1 120 19 -20 Date: 16.04.2019

Time Table for June -2019 S.S.L.C. Sunolemen Examination

Karnataka Secondary Education Examination Board is conducting June-2019 SSLC Supplementary
Examination as per the Time Table given below.

FOT CCE-REPEATER STUDENTS

Date & Day Subject
Sub

Code
Time Total

Duration
Max

MarksFrom To
1 2 J 4(a) 4(b) 5 6

21.06.2019
(FRTDAY)

Core Subiect:
Mathematics

* Sociology
81

95

09.3oAM 12.30 PM
2.45 Hours

15 Mins
80

80

22.06.20L9
(SATURDAY)

Core Subiect:
* Elements of Mechanical &

Electrical Engineering-2
7l 09.3oAM 12.45 PM

3.00 Hours
15 Mins 100

* EngineeringGraphics-2 72 02.00PM 05.15 PM
3.00 Hours

15 Mins
50

* Elements of Electronics
Engineering

73 09.3oAM t2.45 PM
3.00 Hours

15 Mins
90

* Elements of Computer Science 74 09.3oAM t2.45 PM
3.00 Hours

15 Mins 90

* Economics 96 09.30AM 12.30 PM
2.45 Hours

15 Mins 80

23.06.2019: Sunday : Holiday

24.06.20t9
cMoNDAY)

Core Subiect:
Science

09.3oAM 12.30 PM
2.45 Hours

l5 Mins
80

* Political Science 97 09.3oAM 12.30 PM
2.45 Hours

l5 Mins 80

* Karnataka Music/llindustani
Music

98 02.00PM 05.1s PM
3.00 Hours

l5 Mins
80

25.06.2019
(rursolvy

First Lanquage:
Kannada
Telugu
Hindi
Marati
Tamil
Urdu
English
Sanskdt

01

04
06
08

10

t2
l4
t6

09.3OAM 12.30 PM
2.45 Hours

15 Mins

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

26.06.2019
(WEDNESDAY)

Core Subiect:
Social Science

8s 09.3oAM 12.3oPM
2.45 Hours

15 Mins 80

27.06.2019
(THURSDAY)

Seqoud Language
English
Kannada

31
aa
JJ

09.3OAM 12.00 PM
2.15 Hours

15 Mins
80
80

83


